
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1954 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:7/19/2018 County Counsel

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2018

Title: Approval of Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement No. 17-119 with Anne L. Keck, dba Keck
Law Offices, Extending the Expiration Date from June 30, 2018 to June 30, 2019

Sponsors: County Counsel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-119-A1, 2. A.KECK 2016 AGREEMENT - BARRILEAUX, 3. Keck 2017-2018
Contract $50K, 4. BOS Agreement No. 17-119 $125,000

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

